Encephalitis International

32 Castlegate, Malton, North Yorkshire YO17 7DT United Kingdom

e: mail@encephalitis.info t: +44(0)1653 692583 w:encephalitis.info



Encephalitis, infectious diseases and climate change

29 APRIL 2025, 2.00-4.00PM (BST)

Aimed at scientists, academics and healthcare professionals worldwide with an interest in infectious encephalitis, infectious diseases and public health.

CHAIR:

Dr James Sejvar: University of Pittsburgh and University of Pittsburgh Medical Center, USA.

West-Nile encephalitis

Assoc. Professor Kiran Thakur: Herbert Irving Associate Professor of Neurology at Columbia University Medical Center – New York Presbyterian Hospital, USA; and Vice Chair of Encephalitis International Scientific Advisory Panel.

Chikungunya virus encephalitis

Dr Netravathi M, MBBS, DM Neuro, MBA(HHSM): Professor, Department of Neurology, Neuroimmunology & Neuroinfections, National Institute of Mental Health & Neurosciences (NIMHANS) India.

Dengue encephalitis

Professor Saraji Wijesekara (MBBS/DCH/MD(PAEDIATRICS),FRCPCH): Professor in Paediatrics and Honorary Consultant Paediatric Neurologist University of Sri Jayewardenepura/Teaching Hospital Colombo South, Sri Lanka.

Oropouche encephalitis

Assoc. Professor Maria Paula Mourão: University of the State of Amazonas (UAE), Brazil.

Japanese encephalitis

Professor Lance Turtle PhD FRCP DTMH: Chair in Immunity and Infectious Diseases, Honorary Consultant Physician in Infectious Diseases, Deputy Head of Department, Clinical Infection, Microbiology and Immunology, University of Liverpool, UK; and member of Encephalitis International Scientific Advisory Panel.

Panel discussion

Book your FREE place: www.encephalitis.info/webinar

If you can't attend live, the recordings will be available for 30 days after the event.

Encephalitis International is a registered Charity and Charitable Company. Our England and Wales Charity No. is 1087843 and our Charitable Company No. is 04189027. Our Charity No. in Scotland is SC048210.

Encephalitis International is a Named Fund member of the Chapel & York US Foundation, Inc. The Chapel & York US Foundation, Inc. is a 501(c)(3) tax-exempt organization.